STIEBEL ELTRON

Technik zum Waohlfihlen

SHU 10 SLi

SMALL WATER HEATERS 5TO15 L

The small water heaters SHU..SL with 5 or 10 litres capacity are ideally suited to
the supply of several draw-off points. The device temperature can be infinitely
adjusted between 35 °C and 82 °C at the rotary selector. The thermal cut-out
provides a permanent, safety-first maximum water temperature. This can be set
to 38, 45, 55 or 65 °C. A signal indicator lights up each time the device is in its
heat-up phase. In combination with the safety assembly SVMT, any pressurised
tap can be connected.

The main features

Water heater with 5 or 10 litres capacity (subject to model)
Connected load 2 kW

230 V power cable with earthed plug

For one or several draw-off points

Splashproof to IP 24 D

Plug-in unit for electrical connection to any standard socket
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Type

Part no.
Connected load
Height

Width

Depth

Technical data
Rated voltage 1
Rated output 1
Rated current 1
Fuse 1

Rated voltage 2
Rated output 2
Rated current 2
Fuse 2

Rated voltage 3
Rated output 3
Rated current 3
Fuse 3
Frequency
Rated capacity

Power supply

Standby power consumption/24 h

Energy efficiency class

IP-Rating

SHU 10 SLi
229473
2 kW
503 mm
295 mm

275 mm

220V
1,8 kW
83A
10 A
230V
2,0 kW
8,7A
10 A
240V
2,2 kW
9,1A
10 A
50/60 Hz
10|
1/N/PE
0,36 kWh
A

IP24

Boiler-Gas.ru

Mepentn Ha canT

SHU 5 SLi
222151
2 kw
421 mm
263 mm

230 mm

220V
1,8 kW
83A
10 A
230V
2,0 kW
8,7A
10 A
240V
2,2 kW
9,1A
10 A
50/60 Hz
51
1/N/PE
0,29 kWh
A

IP24
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