



PRODUCT-NO.: 229473

SHU 10 SLi

SMALL WATER HEATERS 5 TO 15 L

The small water heaters SHU..SL with 5 or 10 litres capacity are ideally suited to the supply of several draw-off points. The device temperature can be infinitely adjusted between 35 °C and 82 °C at the rotary selector. The thermal cut-out provides a permanent, safety-first maximum water temperature. This can be set to 38, 45, 55 or 65 °C. A signal indicator lights up each time the device is in its heat-up phase. In combination with the safety assembly SVMT, any pressurised tap can be connected.



The main features

Water heater with 5 or 10 litres capacity (subject to model)

Connected load 2 kW

230 V power cable with earthed plug

For one or several draw-off points

Splashproof to IP 24 D

Plug-in unit for electrical connection to any standard socket



IP-Rating





IP24

IP24



Туре	SHU 10 SLi	SHU 5 SLi
Part no.	229473	222151
Connected load	2 kW	2 kW
Height	503 mm	421 mm
Width	295 mm	263 mm
Depth	275 mm	230 mm
Technical data		
Rated voltage 1	220 V	220 V
Rated output 1	1,8 kW	1,8 kW
Rated current 1	8,3 A	8,3 A
Fuse 1	10 A	10 A
Rated voltage 2	230 V	230 V
Rated output 2	2,0 kW	2,0 kW
Rated current 2	8,7 A	8,7 A
Fuse 2	10 A	10 A
Rated voltage 3	240 V	240 V
Rated output 3	2,2 kW	2,2 kW
Rated current 3	9,1 A	9,1 A
Fuse 3	10 A	10 A
Frequency	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
Rated capacity	10 l	5 l
Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Standby power consumption/24 h	0,36 kWh	0,29 kWh
Energy efficiency class	А	А
	ID.	